
XG250−7N; 6 Gerätebuntöne (links), 4 Elementarbunttöne (rechts) und Standardfarbdaten: cmyn4*, Seite: 1

i* =
 0,00

i* =
 0,00

0,00
0,25

0,50
0,75

1,00
0,00

0,25

0,50

0,75

1,00

i* =
 1,00

i* =
 0,75

i* =
 0,50

i* =
 0,25

i* =
 0,00

relative B
rillantheit i*

relative B
untheit c*

E
ingabe: F

arbm
etrisches O

ffset-R
eflektiv-S

ystem
 O

R
S

18
für B

untton
 h* =

 lab*h =
 162/360 =

 0.451

lab*tch und lab*nch

D
reiecks-H

elligkeit t*

D
65: B

untton G
LC

H
*M

a: 53  59  162
olv*M

a: 0.0  1.0  0.21

O
R

S
18; adaptierte C

IE
LA

B
-D

aten
L

*=
L

*
a

a
*

a
b

*
a

C
*

ab,a
h

*
ab,a

O
M

a  
Y

M
a  

L
M

a  
C

M
a  

V
M

a  
M

M
a  

N
M

a  
W

M
a  

R
C

IE  
JC

IE  
G

C
IE  

B
C

IE  

47.94
65.36

50.5
82.6

38
90.36

−
10.25

91.73
92.3

96
50.9

−
62.8

34.94
71.87

151
58.61

−
30.32

−
45.0

54.28
236

25.72
31.09

−
44.39

54.2
305

48.13
75.26

−
8.34

75.72
354

18.02
0.0

0.0
0.0

0
95.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0

39.92
58.74

27.99
65.07

25
81.26

−
2.88

71.56
71.62

92
52.23

−
42.41

13.6
44.55

162
30.57

1.41
−

46.46
46.49

272

a
*

a

b
*

a

%
U

m
fang

u*
rel  =

 93
%

R
egularität

g*
H

,rel  =
 57

g*
C

,rel  =
 59

0,00
0,20

0,40
0,60

0,80
1,00

0,00

0,25

0,75

1,00

i*=
1,00

i*=
0,80

i*=
0,60

i*=
0,40

i*=
0,20

i*=
0,00

relative B
rillantheit i*

relative B
untheit c*

A
usgabe: F

arbm
etrisches O

ffset-R
eflektiv-S

ystem
 O

R
S

18
für B

untton
 h* =

 lab*h =
 162/360 =

 0.451

lab*tch und lab*nch

D
reiecks-H

elligkeit t*

D
65: B

untton G
LC

H
*M

a: 53  59  162
olv*M

a: 0.0  1.0  0.21

O
R

S
18; adaptierte C

IE
LA

B
-D

aten
L

*=
L

*
a

a
*

a
b

*
a

C
*

ab,a
h

*
ab,a

RR
25J

R
50J

R
75J

JJ25G
J50G
J75G
GG

25B
G

50B
G

75B
BB

25R
B

50R
B

75R

48.0
68.37

32.58
75.74

25
51.11

59.71
53.58

80.23
42

63.85
37.01

65.96
75.63

61
75.64

15.98
77.43

79.06
78

86.6
−

3.55
88.08

88.15
92

84.15
−

18.52
82.79

84.84
103

71.98
−

34.72
65.28

73.95
118

58.35
−

52.88
45.66

69.87
139

52.54
−

55.89
17.92

58.7
162

54.48
−

47.73
−

2.14
47.79

183
57.1

−
36.66

−
29.38

47.0
219

49.66
−

13.6
−

44.83
46.86

253
41.64

1.36
−

44.69
44.72

272
28.91

25.13
−

44.45
51.07

299
41.46

62.11
−

19.07
64.98

343
48.05

71.32
15.06

72.89
12

a
*

a

b
*

a

%
U

m
fang

u*
rel  =

 93
%

R
egularität

g*
H

,rel  =
 57

g*
C

,rel  =
 59

0,00
0,25

0,50
0,75

1,00
0,00

0,25

0,50

0,75

1,00

i* =
 1,00

i* =
 0,75

i* =
 0,50

i* =
 0,25

i* =
 0,00

relative B
rillantheit i*

relative B
untheit c*

E
ingabe: F

arbm
etrisches O

ffset-R
eflektiv-S

ystem
 O

R
S

18
für B

untton
 h* =

 lab*h =
 272/360 =

 0.755

lab*tch und lab*nch

D
reiecks-H

elligkeit t*

D
65: B

untton B
LC

H
*M

a: 42  45  272
olv*M

a: 0.0  0.48  1.0

O
R

S
18; adaptierte C

IE
LA

B
-D

aten
L

*=
L

*
a

a
*

a
b

*
a

C
*

ab,a
h

*
ab,a

O
M

a  
Y

M
a  

L
M

a  
C

M
a  

V
M

a  
M

M
a  

N
M

a  
W

M
a  

R
C

IE  
JC

IE  
G

C
IE  

B
C

IE  

47.94
65.36

50.5
82.6

38
90.36

−
10.25

91.73
92.3

96
50.9

−
62.8

34.94
71.87

151
58.61

−
30.32

−
45.0

54.28
236

25.72
31.09

−
44.39

54.2
305

48.13
75.26

−
8.34

75.72
354

18.02
0.0

0.0
0.0

0
95.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0

39.92
58.74

27.99
65.07

25
81.26

−
2.88

71.56
71.62

92
52.23

−
42.41

13.6
44.55

162
30.57

1.41
−

46.46
46.49

272

a
*

a

b
*

a

%
U

m
fang

u*
rel  =

 93
%

R
egularität

g*
H

,rel  =
 57

g*
C

,rel  =
 59

0,00
0,20

0,40
0,60

0,80
1,00

0,00

0,25

0,75

1,00

i*=
1,00

i*=
0,80

i*=
0,60

i*=
0,40

i*=
0,20

i*=
0,00

relative B
rillantheit i*

relative B
untheit c*

A
usgabe: F

arbm
etrisches O

ffset-R
eflektiv-S

ystem
 O

R
S

18
für B

untton
 h* =

 lab*h =
 272/360 =

 0.755

lab*tch und lab*nch

D
reiecks-H

elligkeit t*

D
65: B

untton B
LC

H
*M

a: 42  45  272
olv*M

a: 0.0  0.48  1.0

O
R

S
18; adaptierte C

IE
LA

B
-D

aten
L

*=
L

*
a

a
*

a
b

*
a

C
*

ab,a
h

*
ab,a

RR
25J

R
50J

R
75J

JJ25G
J50G
J75G
GG

25B
G

50B
G

75B
BB

25R
B

50R
B

75R

48.0
68.37

32.58
75.74

25
51.11

59.71
53.58

80.23
42

63.85
37.01

65.96
75.63

61
75.64

15.98
77.43

79.06
78

86.6
−

3.55
88.08

88.15
92

84.15
−

18.52
82.79

84.84
103

71.98
−

34.72
65.28

73.95
118

58.35
−

52.88
45.66

69.87
139

52.54
−

55.89
17.92

58.7
162

54.48
−

47.73
−

2.14
47.79

183
57.1

−
36.66

−
29.38

47.0
219

49.66
−

13.6
−

44.83
46.86

253
41.64

1.36
−

44.69
44.72

272
28.91

25.13
−

44.45
51.07

299
41.46

62.11
−

19.07
64.98

343
48.05

71.32
15.06

72.89
12

a
*

a

b
*

a

%
U

m
fang

u*
rel  =

 93
%

R
egularität

g*
H

,rel  =
 57

g*
C

,rel  =
 59

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmn

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmn



XG250−7N; 6 Gerätebuntöne (links), 4 Elementarbunttöne (rechts) und Standardfarbdaten: cmyn4*, Seite: 2
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